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Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  10. / 11.6.2016  100km  Männer 

 

Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Männer 

Rang Kat. 

Bryner Rolf 15:25.03,0 531 8 

Von Allmen  Fritz 13:34.12,0 422 96 
 

 

 
 
Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  10. / 11.6.2016  21.1km  Männer 

 

Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Männer 

Rang Kat. 

Gruber Christoph 2:04.44,2 318 9 
 
 
 
 
Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  10. / 11.6.2016  100km-Staffel  Team Damen 
 

Name 
 

Zeit Gesamtrang 
Teams 

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 3049 
Boss Brigitte 
Stüssy Sylvia   
Keller Nicole  
Lakomy Ursina  
Selzer Cornelia 

9:18.02,4 
1:39.06,5 
1:52.45,5 
1:47.21,5 
2:00.18,2 
1:58.30,7 

80 6 

LCA Bärn 3050 
Schaller Isabelle  
Joos Rahel   
Häcki Kathrin  
Pulver Barbara  
Fuhrer Priska 

7:59.46,6 
1:23.53,6 
1:44.11,1 
1:27.47,6 
1:37.06,2 
1:46.48,1 

18 1 

 
 
 
 

 



 
 
Barbara Pulver 
 
 
 

 

   

 

 
 
 
Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  10. / 11.6.2016  100km-Staffel  Team Herren 
 

Name 
 

Zeit Gesamtrang 
Teams 

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 3046 
Rohn Christoph 
Teuscher Andreas  
Arnold Luc 
Nacht Daniel 
Werthmüller Sam 

6:47.33,9 
1:07.47,4 
1:27.41,6 
1:12.24,1 
1:23.33,0 
1:36.07,8 

1 1 

LCA Bärn 3051 
Bürgi Erhard 
Stadler Marcel 
Bhend Daniel 
Sas Philippe 
Müller Robi 

8:58.39,1 
1:26.33,4 
1:41.58,5 
1:41.56,3 
2:01.27,2 
2:06.43,7 

63 27 

 
 
 

 
 
Bieler  Lauftage  Biel  10. / 11.6.2016  100km-Staffel  Team Mixed 
 
Name 
 

Zeit Gesamtrang 
Teams 

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 3047 
Freiburghaus Elisabeth 
Zürcher Beat  
Kurath Daniel 
Siegenthaler Ursula 
Zinniker Sascha 

8:50.46,9 
1:39.07,6 
1:50.14,3 
1:32.34,7 
1:51.57,0 
1:56.53,3 

54 26 

LCA Bärn 3048 
Spielmann Fabienne 
Höhener Angelika 
Kocher Roger 
Jörg Martin  
Okle Roger 

7:38.32,2 
1:22.09,8 
1:32.23,4 
1:24.41,7 
1:31.12,4 
1:48.04,9 

11 4 

 
 


